2025/4/25
社　　　名 型　番 バージョン 出力電力 入力仕様 下限電圧 上限電圧 備考
アサヒ衛陶株式会社 A-QUICK-QC180R-S 2.0.1 112.5kW 三相 420V/440V 150V 450V 海外市場向け max 1000V 180ｋW
A-QUICK180CH/NACS 2.0.1 112.5kW 三相 420V/440V 150V 450V 海外市場向け max 1000V 180ｋW CHAdeMOコネクタ+NACS
コネクタの同時充電しないマルチアウトレットチャージャー
ENC-DCL040A-J 2.0.2 40kW 三相400V 150V 750V
ENC-DCL040B-J 2.0.2 40kW 三相400V 150V 750V
ENC-DCL060A-J 2.0.2 60kW 三相400V 150V 750V

that changes according to conditions
・S で始まる型番製品は耐重塩害仕様を表す。
・DNDJ / SNDJ で始まる型番の製品は、スリム筐体
を表す。
𝑋ଵ: S = 塩害, D = 一般
𝑋ଶ: J = without DC Meter,
R = with DC Meter
𝑋ଷ: S = CHAdeMO 125A boost mode
𝑋ସ: S = CHAdeMO 125A boost mode,
      9 = NACS 200A,
      U = CCS1, E = CCS2
X: It's not a fixed text, but a preset
code that changes according to
conditions
X1: S = 塩害, D = 一般
X2: J = without DC Meter, R = with DC Meter
X3: W = CHAdeMO 200A boost mode
(Only for CHAdeMO connector)
X4: W = CHAdeMO 200A boost mode,
8 = NACS 350A, 9 = NACS 200A,
U = CCS1, E = CCS2
X6: F = Customized, or other variable text
which is a preset code that changes
according to conditions
X5, X7, X8: It's not a fixed text, but a preset code
that changes according to conditions
𝑋ଵ: S = 塩害, D = 一般
𝑋ଶ: J = without DC Meter,
R = with DC Meter
𝑋ଷ: S = CHAdeMO 125A boost mode
(Only for  CHAdeMO connector)
𝑋ସ: S = CHAdeMO 125A boost mode,
9 = NACS 200A,
U = CCS1, E = CCS2
X: It's not a fixed text, but a preset code
that changes according to conditions
X1: S = 塩害, D = 一般
X2: J = without DC Meter, R = with DC Meter
X3: W = CHAdeMO 200A boost mode, 0 = None
X4: W = CHAdeMO 200A boost mode, 0 = None
X5,X6,X7,X8: It's not a fixed text, but a preset code
that changes according to conditions
14/5
社　　　名 型　番 バージョン 出力電力 入力仕様 下限電圧 上限電圧 備考
CHAdeMO認証急速充電器型番一覧
X1NFX2501X30X4X5X6X7X8 2.0.1 50kW
単相 210V
(+/-15%)
150V 450V
 X1: S = 塩害, D = 一般
 X2: J = without DC Meter,
   R = with DC Meter
 X3: 0 = none, J = CHAdeMO 125A
 X4: 0 = none, J = CHAdeMO 125A,
   9 = NACS 200A, U = CCS1 120A,
   E = CCS2 120A
 X5X6X7X8: It's not a fixed text,
   but a preset code that changes
   according to conditions